
Friday, February 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

IZB wees new
Oa.m. Start the Day Bright
OQ Auckland District Weather Forecast
0
0
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Three-quarter Time

.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
asper
0, 0 My Husband’s Love0.15 Reserved
Random House
Courtship and MarriageIn Mellow Tone
Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. Add Lilt to Your Luncheon

12.30 &1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Serene and Lyrical2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Week-end Entertainment, Women’s Sports
News, Travel Talk by Arthur Helm,Health and Beauty, Radio Portraits-
Daphne du Maurier, Make it a Hobby
Peer Picture Painting0
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3. Sweet and Snappy4. O Variety Parade5. 0 Song. Successes of 19336.30 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra6.45 Evening Star: Jan August
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Uncie Tom and the Mereymakers6.30 Friday Nocturne

. 6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Columbia Recording Stars7.45 Personality Portrait
38. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Concert Jazz
8.45 Golden Coit9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard9.30 Old and New-Sweet and Swing10. 0 Week-end Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Would You Like These Again10.30 Summary of. Results from the Em-pire Games
10.45 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Ciose down

[2ZB re
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Favourite Baritones
9.45 ance Hall Light Orchestra10. 0 y Husband’s Love
10,15 Housewives’. Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Random House10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Louis Prima and Anne Shelton11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade12.30 and 1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Week-end Entertainments; Health andBeauty; Radio Portraits: Daphne DuMaurier; Make It a Hobby: Glass Pic-ture Painting3.30 Orchestre Raymondetr Vocal Duets
4

2
Piano Time

4.1 In Strict Tempo4.30 Denny Denis
4.45.
Orquesta.

Tipica Francisca Canaro5.15 Swiss amily Robinson (lastbroadcast)
6.30 Rhythm Rendezvous5.45 Charm of the Waltz

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Fred Waring and Victor Silvester6.30 Red Streak
6.45 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games7. 0 The Quiz Kids7. These Are PopularHill Billy Round UpHagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Guide Rangi’s Rotorua Partysrom the Town Hall
What's Next?
Secrets of Scotland Yard
Mixed Variety ;

Singing for Your Supper: Kenny.GOOD
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BEY ga (Stephen Fleming) |$ Session ( en30 Summary of Results from: theEmpire Games ’ ‘
0.45 ZB Evening Requests2.0 Close down
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1100 ke. 273 m.

-m. Early Morning Melodies
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Friday Morning Variety
My Husband’s LovePiano Parade: Wilhelm Backhaus

'30 Random House45 Courtship and Marriage
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Shopping Reporter (Eiizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
.30 and 1.30 p.m. Summary of Resultsfrom the Empire Games

»~ O Stepmother
r Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Radio Portraits: Daphne Du Maurier;Week-end Entertainment; Let’s Make it
a Hobby: Glass Picture Painting; Healthand Beauty

NN

#2484644NN=00

3.30 Songs by Rise Stevens ,3.45 The Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra4 0 Spotlight on Kenny Baker4.15 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
4.30 Light Variety5. 0 Children’s Session: Junior Leaguers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Appointment with Fate
.30 Memorable Moments in History:Building the Panama Canal :645 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.16 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra
8.45 For Your Own Turntable9.0 The Secrets of Scotiand Yard
9.30
eridey Night

Concert
10. 0 The e of the Purple Cow10.15 Sports Preview (The Toff)10.30 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
10.45 ZB Evening Requests
Mainly for Motoriste (Trevor Holden)12. 0 Close down

AEB ies
6. Oa.m. London News
6. B Whistle While You Wash
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
7.45 Merry Melodies9.0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for the Housewife
10. 0 My HMusband’s Love
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random House
10.45 Courtship and Marriage41. 0 Friday Morning Musicale
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu E

12.30 p.m. Summary of Results from the
Empire Games1.0 Lunch Tunes-
1.30 Summary of Resujte from the Em-~;
pire Games
1.45 The Tempo of the Waltz
2. 0 Stepmother >,

2.16 Ballads of the Open Roa
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Week-end Entertainment, Health and
Beauty, Radio Portrait-Daphne du
Maurier, Make It a Hobby--Glass Pic-ture Painting
3.80 Hits from Rose Marie and No, No,
Nanette ;

3.45 Listen to Sandy Powell4.0 The Paradise Isiand Trio
4.15 Judy Garland and Gene Kelly
4.30 The Orchestra Mascotte
5

Romy Mountain Rhythms5. O Children’s session (Peter)
6.30 Magyari Imre and his Hungarian
Gipsy Orchestra

‘

6.46 Around the World with Father Time
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music of Maurice Ravel
6.30 Love Songs with Richard Tauber6.45 Summary of Results from the Em-
pire Games.
q:
0 uiz Kids
.80 rom 4ZB Special Library‘8.0 Hagen’s Circus

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Melody on the Move
8.45 Tales from the Pen of Edgar AllanPoe: Metzengersten
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Funsters: Clapham ‘and Dwyer
10. 0 Week-end Racing and SportingPreview (Bernie McConnell)
10.15 Ina Dancing Mood
10.30 .Summary of Results from the Em-pire Games
10.45 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.
&
940 ke, 319 m.

7.0 am. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Salon Orchestra
9.45 Souvenirs of Song
10. O Heritage Hall
10.15 Marriage Register
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment6.46 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games7-0 Quiz Kids7.30 Waltzing with Victor Silvester7.46 Hagen’s Circus
8. 0 . Stepmother

8.16 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Young Farmers’ Club (Ivan Tabor)
8.45 Rosemary for Remembrance
9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Juke Box Favoyrites$45 Preview of Weekend Sport (Fred
Murphy)
10.30 ummary of Results from the
Empire Games
11. 0 London News
11.16 Summary of Results from the
Empire Games
11.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement, ;

-------------- a,
Clive Brook will be the narrator of
another "Secret of Scotland Yard"from 1ZB at 9 o’clock tonight,

a * *
Seldom-heard recordings are featuredin "From the 4ZB Special Library," anunusual programme te be broadcast at
7.30 this evening.

oa * *
-Happenings {in and about Christ-chureh provide the material for 3ZB’
Friday night feature, "Scrapbook,
scheduled for 7.45.
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